

Special Case No.19/2015
CNR – WBSP01-018142-2015

Present : Umesh Singh (WB00783)
Judge, Special Court & 2nd A.S.J.,
Alipore, South 24-Parganas.

Order No.23
Dt.09.07.2021

Both the accused on bail are absent without steps.

Today is fixed for E/R of WP&A.

No E/R of WP&A has been received.

Accordingly, the matter is adjourned due to resolution of local Bar and COVID – 19 pandemic.

Fix 23.11.2021 for E/R of WP&A.

D/c by me.

Sd/-
Umesh Singh
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.

Sd/-
Umesh Singh
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.