

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore

Spl Case - 19/2015
CNR-WBSP01-018142-2015

Present : Rimpa Roy Addl Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Alipore
J.O. Code : WB00822

Order No. 33
Dt. 03.02.2025
Dt. 04.02.2025

3 rd Feb 2025 declared holiday by Hon'ble High Court.

Case record put up today.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 29.07.2025 for appearance and consideration report of WP&A.

S/D
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore